Flexible Allowance

5,613.00

2,807.00

800.00

700.00

0.00

5,444.00

16,839.00

8,421.00

2,400.00

2,100.00

4,500.00

16,332.00

Provident Fund 674.00 2,022.00

Total Earnings 15,364.00  50,592.00 Total Deductions 674.00 2,022.00

Net Pay      Rs. 14,690.00

In Words    Rupees Fourteen Thousand Six Hundred and Ninety  Only.

Days In Month (A) Arrear Days (B) LOPR Days(C) LOP Days (D) Net Days Worked
 (E = A + B + C - D)

30.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 30.0